Turun Keilailuliitto Ry
TS412.1.2014

VS MM Raision Keilailukeskus
Nimi
1 Toni Laine
2 Mikko Kaisti
3 Frej Dahlbom
4 Roni Keikkala
5 Marko Saarni
6 Markku Penttonen
7 Arto Lehtovirta
8 Jere Turkia
9 Seppo Varjonen
10 Kari Murtomaki
11 Jaakko Neuvonen
12 Tero Virtanen
13 Kalevi Tuominen
14 Jan Sveholm
15 Kimmo Virtanen
16 Markku livonen
17 Jonas Koivula
18 Jussi Vuori
19 Harri Bagge
20 Timo Murto
21 Jussi Niemela
22 Tomi Tahtela
23 Paavo Haukilahti
24 Ari Palm
25 Juho Merikukka
26 Jukka Niemela
27 Ari Hakamaki
28 Joakim Hurri
29 Marek Peltomaa
30 Pentti Kottonen
31 Peter Jorkell
32 Kari Kuttila
33 Kai Hilden
34 Markku Koivula

VS NM Raision Keilailukeskus
Nimi

1 Petra Eriksson-Sola
2 Katri Kivikangas
3 Tiia-Maria Roos
4 Elvi Takatupa
5 Eveliina Kajander
6 Tarja Harju
7 Seija Nurmi
8 Teea Makela
9 Eila Makela

10 Heidi Kivikoski

11 Jaana Leimu

12 Johanna Vaha-Makila

Seura

TPS
KK-Turistit
AlfaB C
KK-Turistit
SC
AlfaBC
SalKei
TPS

SC
AlfaBC
SalKei
TPS
Cocktail
K-29
KK-Turistit
AlfaBC
TuUL
K-29

SC

SC
Cocktail
KK-Turistit
Cocktail
SalKei
SalKei
Cocktail
TPS

TuUL
TuUL
K-29
TuUL
K-29

K-29
TuUL

Seura
KK-Turistit
Salottaret
TuWe

R-4
KK-Turistit
Salottaret
Kaisat-Turku
SF

R-4

TuUL

TKN

TuUL

Luokka Liitto
Turku
Raisio
Raisio
Raisio
Turku
Raisio
Salo

Turku
Turku
Raisio
Salo

Turku
Salo

Turku
Raisio
Raisio
Turku
Turku
Turku
Turku
Salo

Raisio
Salo

Salo

Salo
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Turku
Turku
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Turku
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Turku
Turku
Turku
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Liitto
Raisio
Salo
Turku
Turku
Raisio
Salo
Turku
Turku
Turku
Turku
Turku
Turku
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Tulos Sarjat Ka

955
951
947
888
882
881
878
871
863
862
848
841
834
828
815
809
802
795
782
775
768
756
755
745
741
725
722
708
567
558
544
521
365
317
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Tulos Sarjat

881
856
786
738
732
720
711
692
687
675
660
639
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4
4
4
4
4
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238,75
237,75
236,75
222
220,5
220,25
219,5
217,75
215,75
215,5
212
210,25
208,5
207
203,75
202,25
200,5
198,75
195,5
193,75
192
189
188,75
186,25
185,25
181,25
180,5
177
189
186
181,33
173,67
182,5
158,5

Ka

220,25
214
196,5
184,5
183
180
177,75
173
171,75
168,75
165
213



13 Marja-Liisa Tainio TKN C Turku 638 4 159,5
14 Julia Jalonen TuWe D Turku 628 4 157
15 Elina Wiik TuWe C Turku 627 4 156,75
16 Maila Heinio Salottaret C Salo 618 4 154,55
17 Kristiina Noponen Kaisat-Turku C Turku 613 4 153,25
18 Marja-Liisa Sibakov Kaisat-Turku C Turku 598 4 149,5
19 Irmeli Koponen TKN D Turku 547 4 136,75
20 Peppi Konsteri TuWe D Turku 541 4 135,25
21 Eija Tammisto TuWe B Turku 525 3 175
22 Riitta Bjorkengren TuUL B Turku 519 3 173
23 Irja Rike R-4 B Turku 508 3 169,33
24 Jenni Jalonen TuWe D Turku 459 3 153
25 Seija Pelkonen TuUL B Turku 364 2 182
26 Anja Rainisalo TuWe C Turku 345 2 172,5
27 Kaija Simola R-4 C Turku 203 1 203
TS M1 Kupittaa
Nimi Seura Luokka Liitto Tulos Sarjat Ka

1 Juha Lehtonen AIFK A Turku 842 4 210,5

2 Matti Backholm TuWe A Turku 828 4 207

3 Elias Vuorela TuWe C Turku 821 4 205,25

4 Juha-Pekka Kuvaja PeKeTeam B Turku 798 4 199,5

5 Pertti Ojala TuWe A Turku 796 4 199

6 Allan Luoto TuTo C Turku 791 4 197,75

7 Ari Lindholm TR B Turku 791 4 197,75

8 Jari Oksman AIFK C Turku 790 4 1975

9 Rauno Airo Ratas B Turku 790 4 197,55
10 Miika Rouvinen PeKeTeam B Turku 779 4 194,75
11 Kaj-Erik Walden TuTo B Turku 772 4 193
12 Keijo Wilen TuWe A Turku 772 4 193
13 Matti Malo TuWe B Turku 772 4 193
14 Jouko Reunamo Ratas B Turku 769 4 192,25
15 Kalevi Kautonen Ratas A Turku 767 4 191,75
16 Jari Rantanen TuWe A Turku 757 4 189,25
17 Kalle Joutsensaari PeKeTeam C Turku 754 4 188,5
18 Heikki Vuorinen TR B Turku 747 4 186,75
19 Arto Aarnio TuTo B Turku 734 4 183,5
20 Jesse Teppo TuWe D Turku 724 4 181
21 Petri Kivinen PeKeTeam C Turku 724 4 181
22 Ville Gronroos TuWe C Turku 718 4 179,5
23 Sakari Kanerva TR C Turku 713 4 178,25
24 Janne Nieminen K-29 C Turku 703 4 175,75
25 Veijo Siltala TuTo A Turku 702 4 175,5
26 Jouko Leppa Ratas B Turku 697 4 174,25
27 Keijo Pakola TR B Turku 694 4 173,55
28 Arto Pitkanen K-29 B Turku 693 4 173,25
29 Juha Kivinen K-29 B Turku 691 4 172,75
30 Rauno Saloranta K-29 C Turku 683 4 170,75
31 Ake Juhola AIFK C Turku 642 4 160,5
32 Henrik Krook AIFK B Turku 641 4 160,25



TS M2A Kupittaa

Nimi
1 Leena Tammisto
2 Ville Lyytikka
3 Jukka Nieminen
4 Seppo Suomalainen
5 Antero Sahla
6 Eskil Murtomaki
7 Jarmo Ojanpera
8 Kai Soderlund
9 Ismo Niemi
10 Karri Oksman
11 Juho Ojala
12 Heimo Haikala
13 Ari Laaksonen
14 Kari Kantola
15 Pekka Piilonen
16 Rauli Eterma
17 Juhani Meltola
18 Keijo Nikula
19 Jari Virtanen
20 Esko Kallio
21 Kenneth Finnholm
22 Matti Koilahti
23 Kalevi Kottonen
24 Matti Mikkola
25 Aimo Muuriaisniemi
26 Erkki Kurtti
27 Kari Turkia
28 Hannu Himberg
29 Rauli Ottila
30 Helena Artama
31 Jarkko Nurminen
32 Pertti Eskelinen
33 Pentti Aikds
34 Jarkko Marjakangas

TS M2B Kupittaa

Nimi

1 Timo Tahtinen

2 Lasse Pitkdanen

3 Matti Niemi

4 Teppo Kaleva

5 Turo Niemi

6 Jouko Takatupa

7 Matti Nenonen

8 Markku Makinen

9 Markku Uusitupa
10 Eino A&ri
11 Martin Ahlstrom
12 Raimo Heinonen
13 Kimmo Nase
14 Pentti Miettinen

Seura

TPS

TPS
Vari-Team
Keilax
Rkm-Turku
K-29
Vari-Team
PeKeTeam
Keilax

TPS

TR

K-29

TR
PeKeTeam
TR

Keilax

K-29
Vari-Team
K-29
Rkm-Turku
PeKeTeam
Rkm-Turku
K-29
PeKeTeam
TR

K-29
Rkm-Turku
Keilax

TPS
Vari-Team
K-29

K-29

K-29

K-29

Seura
K-29
TuUL
TKH
Ratas
TKH
R-4

TPS
Keilax

Ratas
TuUL
TPS
K-29
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Luokka Liitto
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Tulos Sarjat Ka

805
800
781
780
754
720
719
718
717
717
715
713
711
694
694
691
689
688
684
681
678
668
656
652
650
644
641
636
603
521
432
419
151
128
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4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
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4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
3
3
1
1

Tulos Sarjat

782
753
746
731
730
721
715
712
709
707
705
704
699
675

4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4

201,25
200
195,25
195
188,5
180
179,75
179,5
179,25
179,25
178,75
178,25
177,75
173,5
173,5
172,75
172,25
172
171
170,25
169,5
167
164
163
162,5
161
160,25
159
150,75
130,25
144
139,67
151
128

Ka

195,5
188,25
186,5
182,75
182,5
180,25
178,75
178
177,25
176,75
176,25
176
174,75
168,75



15 Jaakko Anttila

16 Jarmo Lampi

17 Raimo Kari

18 Kosti Perkit

19 Eero Kuusinen
20 Glenn Willstedt
21 Jarkko Lampo

22 Risto Pusa

23 Taisto Tiltti

24 Jorma litti

25 Terttu Parkkunen
26 Vesa Tuomi

27 Tapio Hytti

28 Erkki Leppanen
29 Esa Savioja

30 Olli Toytari

31 Seppo J Varjonen
32 Heikki Simola

33 Martti Kottonen

TuUL
K-29
Ratas
TKH
K-29
TKH
TPS
Keilax
K-29
TuUL
Keilax
R-4
TPS
K-29
Keilax
Ratas
K-29
K-29
K-29
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Turku
Turku
Turku
Turku
Turku
Turku
Turku
Turku
Turku
Turku
Turku
Turku
Turku
Turku
Turku
Turku
Turku
Turku
Turku

672
672
665
662
661
661
645
630
628
611
609
609
608
604
604
604
570
464
126
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168
168
166,25
165,5
165,25
165,25
161,25
157,5
157
152,75
152,25
152,25
152
151
151
151
142,5
154,67
126



